

Reg. No. SC/440539/16
FIR No. 79/15 of PS Kapashera
State Vs. Gulam-A-Mustafa & Ors

28.07.2018.

Present: Sh. Girish Kumar, Id. Additional PP for State.
Accused Gulam-A-Mustafa and Ashfaq Alam
are on bail.
Accused Muzaffar Alam produced from Tihar
Jail (on bail in this case).
Sh. L.S. Gautam, Id. counsel for accused persons
Muzaffar Alam and Ashfaq Alam as legal aid
counsel for accused Gulam-A-Mustafa.

Put up for PE on **15.11.2018**. Two witnesses be
summoned alongwith case property for next date.

(VIVEK KUMAR GULIA)
ASJ-03 & Special Judge (Companies Act)
Dwarka Courts (SW)/Delhi/28.07.2018